DDA(xxxx)U
Document number: DS30346 Rev. 10 - 2
1 of 7
October 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
DDA(xxxx)U
PNP PRE-BIASED SMALL SIGNAL DUAL SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR

DDA143TU 4.7KΩ
DDA114TU 10KΩ
Ordering Information (Notes 3 & 4)
Product Grade Marking Reel size (inches) Tape width (mm) Quantity per reel
DDA124EU-7-F Commercial P17 7 8 3,000
DDA124EUQ-7-F Automotive P17 7 8 3,000
DDA124EUQ-13-F Automotive P17 13 8 10,000
DDA144EU-7-F Commercial P20 7 8 3,000
DDA144EUQ-7-F Automotive P20 7 8 3,000
DDA114YU-7-F Commercial P14 7 8 3,000
DDA114YUQ-7-F Automotive P14 7 8 3,000
DDA123JU-7-F Commercial P06 7 8 3,000
DDA114EU-7-F Commercial P13 7 8 3,000
DDA114EUQ-7-F Automotive P13 7 8 3,000
DDA113TU-7-F Commercial P01 7 8 3,000
DDA143TU-7-F Commercial P07 7 8 3,000
DDA143TUQ-7-F Automotive P07 7 8 3,000
DDA143TUQ-13-F Automotive P07 13 8 10,000
DDA114TU-7-F Commercial P12 7 8 3,000
DDA114TUQ-7-F Automotive P12 7 8 3,000
DDA114TUQ-13-F Automotive P12 13 8 10,000
Notes: 1. No purposefully added lead.
 2. Diodes Inc's "Green" policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com.
3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
4. Products with Q-suffix are automotive grade.  Automotive products are electrical and thermal the same as the commercial, except where specified.